10.

11.

12.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Knox Mountain Hillclimb Vintage Records - 2025

DRIVER

Ian Paine
Darrell Jones
Geoff Tupholme
Jim Crittenden
Terry Sturgeon
Kevin Vollan
Jorgen Krause
Kees Nierop
Roger Flesher
Jon Wright

Ad Dioniso
Derek Pickering
Frank Winterlik
David McKay
Gary Gilfilen
Michael Sandham
Bob Guido

Tom Quatose
Trevor Sandham
Dana Krause
Murray Horsburgh
Mike Ball
Daniel Dioniso
David Cohen
Rod Farnswoth

Dick Auchinleck

CAR

FF

Mazda RX3
Austin Mini
Lotus 51B
Jaguar E Type
Ford Mustang
Volvo 240
Datsun 280 Z
Sunbeam Tiger
BMW E30
Sunbeam Tiger
Chev LTZ28
68 Porche 911
Bugeye Sprite
Bugeye Sprite
Mini-Cooper ‘S’

Ford Mustang

Mini Cooper ‘S’
Volvo 240
Renault R8
Datsun 240 Z
Datsun 510

Cobra

Sunbeam Tiger

TIME

2:01.492

2:02.531

2:03.252

2:03.502

2:04.223

2:04.951

2:05.613

2:06.260

2:06.351

2:07.297

2.07.514

2:07.556

2:08.349

2:08.648

2:08.835

2:10.170

2:10.446

2:11.058

2:11.249

2:11.290

2:11.763

2:11.862

2:12.357

2:12.588

2:12.961

2:13.214

YEAR

2012

2010

2016

2008

2007

2013

2017

2022

2008

2025

2005

2019

2012

2005

2002

2001

2017

1995

2018

2017

2000

2019

2004

1999

1995

2005
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